
L’ORGANO 2024  
SERIES OVERVIEW 

 
Concerts are free;  10 am for 50 min. unless otherwise indicated 

 
 
Monday May 27, Memorial Day - Amelie Held 
Grace Church Cathedral, 98 Wentworth St 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Monday May 27, 7 pm - Alcee Chriss III 
Summerall Chapel, The Citadel,   171 Moultrie St. 

 
Tuesday May 28 - Wesley Hall 
Mother Emanuel AME Church, 110 Calhoun St 

 
Wednesday May 29 - Young People’s Program 

featuring young artists Abigail Crafton and  Brody Bett;   
with Myron Walker, MC     

Grace Church Cathedral, 98 Wentworth St. 
 

Thursday May 30 - Jonghee Yoon 
First (Scots) Presbyterian Church , 53 Meeting Street 

 
Friday May 31 - Nicholas Quardokus 

Grace Church Cathedral, 98 Wentworth St 
 

Saturday June 1, 10:30 am 
John Nothaft, organ; with Sarah Berger, violin 
The Chapel, Bishop Gadsden Retirement Community 
1 Bishop Gadsden Way, James Island 



Sunday June 2, 4 pm - Elena Baquerizo 
Holy Spirit Lutheran Church, 3075 Bees Ferry Road, West Ashley 

 
Monday June 3 - Mi Zhou 
St. Michael’s Church, 71 Broad St 

 
Tuesday June 4 - Theodore Cheng 

St. Matthew’s Lutheran Church, 405 King St 
 

Wednesday June 5 - Daniel Carroll 
Summerall Chapel, The Citadel, 171 Moultrie Street 

 
Thursday June 6 - Marya Fancey 

St. John’s Lutheran Church, 10 Archdale St. 
 

Friday June 7 - Stephen Gourley 
Grace Church Cathedral, 98 Wentworth St 

 
Saturday June 8, 2 pm - Jordan Prescott 

St. Clare of Assisi Catholic Church, 990 Etiwan Park Dr.,  
Daniel Island 


